
Event: Atlanta SCCA Rallycross Event 5 2017
Date: 11/5/2017 FTD ####

Number Class Driver Year Make Model Raw1 CONE GATE DNF Run1 Raw2 CONE GATE DNF Run2 Raw3 CONE GATE DNF Run3 Raw4 CONE GATE DNF Run4 Morning Sub. Raw5 CONE GATE DNF Run5 Raw6 CONE GATE DNF Run6 Raw7 CONE GATE DNF Run7 Raw8 CONE GATE DNF Run8 Afternoon Sub. Total
5 PA Rick Lewis 2002 Subaru Impreza WRX 43.30 43.30 42.64 42.64 44.07 1 46.07 41.79 41.79 173.80 45.84 1 47.84 47.12 47.12 44.70 44.70 44.77 44.77 184.43 358.23
15 PA Zack Lewis 2002 Subaru Impreza WRX 42.52 42.52 42.69 42.69 41.74 41.74 42.46 42.46 169.41 45.81 45.81 44.26 44.26 45.75 45.75 44.41 44.41 180.23 349.64
26 PA Christian Retterer 1990 Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX 41.99 41.99 41.02 41.02 40.64 40.64 41.11 41.11 164.76 43.60 43.60 44.43 1 46.43 44.38 44.38 43.91 43.91 178.32 343.08
7 SF Vicente Aldaco 2005 Ford Focus 45.49 45.49 46.59 46.59 46.64 46.64 46.51 46.51 185.23 49.91 49.91 48.27 48.27 49.24 1 59.24 48.19 48.19 205.61 390.84
83 SF Sebastian Naranja 1997 Volkswagen Golf 46.02 46.02 44.77 44.77 44.71 44.71 44.63 44.63 180.13 49.27 49.27 48.31 48.31 47.92 47.92 46.57 46.57 192.07 372.20
169 SF Chadwick MacFerra 99 Toyota Camry 49.69 1 59.69 48.52 48.52 47.38 47.38 47.82 47.82 203.41 50.25 50.25 48.18 48.18 49.28 1 51.28 47.56 2 51.56 201.27 404.68
69 SF Will Cox 99 Toyota Camry 48.56 2 52.56 47.10 1 49.10 46.15 46.15 47.51 47.51 195.32 49.68 49.68 48.32 48.32 48.02 1 50.02 50.58 50.58 198.60 393.92

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 SA Walter Garcia 2004 Subaru impresa 46.09 46.09 48.88 48.88 46.16 1 48.16 49.31 49.31 192.44 48.59 48.59 48.58 48.58 46.33 46.33 47.74 47.74 191.24 383.68
2 SA Charlie Mix 1998 Subaru Outback 43.71 43.71 42.64 42.64 41.28 41.28 42.38 42.38 170.01 44.73 44.73 43.24 1 45.24 44.60 44.60 44.48 44.48 179.05 349.06
12 SA Tami Mix 1998 Subaru Outback 44.22 44.22 44.45 44.45 44.81 44.81 43.89 43.89 177.37 45.84 45.84 45.97 45.97 47.26 47.26 45.77 45.77 184.84 362.21
4 SA Charles Stuckey 2002 Subaru Impreza 41.27 41.27 40.80 40.80 40.68 40.68 40.68 40.68 163.43 43.70 43.70 42.77 42.77 43.39 43.39 43.31 2 47.31 177.17 340.60
8 SA Craig Chast 14 Subaru WRX 52.88 52.88 47.69 47.69 46.23 46.23 45.73 45.73 192.53 50.48 50.48 49.77 49.77 48.68 4 56.68 47.86 47.86 204.79 397.32
44 MA Davis Finger 1999 ubaru Outback Legacy 45.94 45.94 45.51 45.51 44.84 44.84 45.35 45.35 181.64 47.07 47.07 47.49 47.49 47.99 47.99 46.89 46.89 189.44 371.08



Number Class Driver Year Make Time
26 PA Christian Retterer 1990 Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX 343.08
15 PA Zack Lewis 2002 Subaru` Impreza WRX 349.64
5 PA Rick Lewis 2002 Subaru Impreza WRX 358.23
4 SA Charles Stuckey 2002 Subaru Impreza 340.6
2 SA Charlie Mix 1998 Subaru Outback 349.06
12 SA Tami Mix 1998 Subaru Outback 362.21
3 SA Walter Garcia 2004 Subaru impresa 383.68
8 SA Craig Chast 14 Subaru WRX 397.32
44 MA Davis Finger 1999 Subaru Outback Legacy 371.08
83 SF Sebastian Naranja 1997 Volkswagen Golf 372.2
7 SF Vicente Aldaco 2005 Ford Focus 390.84
69 SF Will Cox 99 Toyota Camry 393.92
169 SF Chadwick MacFerran 99 Toyota Camry 404.68
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